
Heat Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

RAILING
1 108 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND
2 116 POL19980626 LIPIEJKO Karolina POLAND
3 131 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN
4 133 ESP19930922 USABIAGA Irene EUSTRAK-EUSKADI
5 136 CZE19860109 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 
6 150 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA
7 154 EST19970907 SIIMSON  Ebe Kalevi Jalgrattakool, ESTONIA
8 158 HUN19971019 BORISSZA Johanna HUNGARY

BLUE BAND
9 111 POL19960507 GRACZEWSKA Monika POLAND

10 118 POL19990928 BIELAWSKA Klaudia POLAND
11 129 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN
12 139 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat BELGIUM
13 149 SVK19850427 FINDROVÁ Mariana SLOVAKIA

Heat Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

RAILING
1 109 POL19971007 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POLAND
2 117 POL19981011 SEREMAK Klaudia POLAND
3 121 NOR19920828 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NORWAY
4 137 CZE19910707 HOCHMANN Lucie TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 
5 138 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM
6 148 SVK19990721 MICHALIČKOVÁ Lucia SLOVAKIA

BLUE BAND
7 134 FIN19950724 FERRARA  Sara FINLAND
8 119 POL19980226 MAKAREWICZ Katarzyna POLAND
9 125 GER19930615 KÜLLMER Lisa GERMANY

10 130 GBR19950926 JONES Hayley GREAT BRITAIN
11 132 ESP19900119 USABIAGA Ana EUSTRAK-EUSKADI
12 140 BEL19970518 DRUYTS Lenny BELGIUM
13 153 EST19970907 SIIMSON  Ele Kalevi Jalgrattakool, ESTONIA

QUALIFICIATION - HEAT  1

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 01 - 03.07.2016

Communiqué no 15

QUALIFICIATION - HEAT 2

START LIST

POINTS RACE  - QUALIFICIATION 

WOMEN ELITE 



distance: 10 km,   time: 15,32   av. speed: 38,63 km/h

Heat Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV  +  - FINISH
1 108 POL19910121 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLAND 26 3 2 1 20 4
2 116 POL19980626 LIPIEJKO Karolina POLAND 11 1 2 3 5 1
3 131 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN 9 5 1 3 2
4 118 POL19990928 BIELAWSKA Klaudia POLAND 8 5 1 2 3
5 111 POL19960507 GRACZEWSKA Monika POLAND 8 3 5 6
6 136 CZE19860109 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 3 2 1 7
7 139 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat BELGIUM 0 5
8 158 HUN19971019 BORISSZA Johanna HUNGARY 0 8
9 150 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA 0 9

10 149 SVK19850427 FINDROVÁ Mariana SLOVAKIA 0 10

154 EST19970907 SIIMSON  Ebe Kalevi Jalgrattakool, ESTONIA DNF
129 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN DNF
133 ESP19930922 USABIAGA Irene EUSTRAK-EUSKADI DNF

distance: 10 km,   time; 15,43 av. speed: 38,20 km/h

Heat Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

TOTAL I II III IV  +  - FINISH
1 109 POL19971007 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POLAND 6 3 3 2
2 117 POL19981011 SEREMAK Klaudia POLAND 2 2 5
3 121 NOR19920828 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NORWAY 5 5 11
4 137 CZE19910707 HOCHMANN Lucie TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 3 2 1 7
5 138 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM 3 1 2 3
6 148 SVK19990721 MICHALIČKOVÁ Lucia SLOVAKIA 0 9
7 134 FIN19950724 FERRARA  Sara FINLAND 3 3 6
8 119 POL19980226 MAKAREWICZ Katarzyna POLAND 0 10
9 125 GER19930615 KÜLLMER Lisa GERMANY 9 5 3 1 4

10 130 GBR19950926 JONES Hayley GREAT BRITAIN 7 2 5 1
11 132 ESP19900119 USABIAGA Ana EUSTRAK-EUSKADI 25 5 20 12
12 140 BEL19970518 DRUYTS Lenny BELGIUM 1 1 8
13 153 EST19970907 SIIMSON  Ele Kalevi Jalgrattakool, ESTONIA 0 13
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POINTS RACE  - QUALIFICIATION 

WOMEN ELITE 


